APRIL 10 & 11 ~ 1:00-7:00

APRIL 12 -~ 8:00-4:00

1103 E 1°T STREET, HUNTINGBURG, IN 47542

TRASH BAGS

CAR

TRUCK

TRAILER UNDER 8'
TRAILER OVER 8'
CAR TIRES (NO RIMS)

CARTIRES (WITH RIMS)
BIG TIRES, TRACTOR TIRES, ETC.

MATTRESSES

UPHOLSTERED CHAIRS

COUCHES

$2.00
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$5.00
$6.00
$20.00
$12.00
$10.00
$15.00

ITEMS THAT WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

ELECTRONICS, CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS, LIQUID PAINT

ALL ITEMS SMALLER
THAN 12"-18" MUST

BE IN A TRASH BAG

CITY EMPLOYEES
HAVE THE RIGHT TO
REFUSE ANY ITEM




