

APRIL 10 & 11 ~ 1:00-7:00 APRIL 12 ~ 8:00-4:00

1103 E 1ST STREET, HUNTINGBURG, IN 47542

TRASH BAGS	\$2.00
CAR	\$5.00
TRUCK	\$15.00
TRAILER UNDER 8'	\$15.00
TRAILER OVER 8'	\$25.00
CAR TIRES (NO RIMS)	\$5.00
CAR TIRES (WITH RIMS)	\$6.00
BIG TIRES, TRACTOR TIRES, ETC.	\$20.00
MATTRESSES	\$12.00
UPHOLSTERED CHAIRS	\$10.00
COUCHES	\$15.00

ITEMS THAT WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED:

ELECTRONICS, CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS, LIQUID PAINT

ALL ITEMS SMALLER
THAN 12"-18" MUST
BE IN A TRASH BAG



HAVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY ITEM